, INS. CASE OWNER		CC 4/ WV 1900	4429,	ARG'34	IDAC:
Surveyor:	(mp	DOI: ASSIGN		Date / Time :	113/2019
-			(8.1	Registered in Meri	men: 17/27 3
Pre-assign / CCU	Club	NO 2			(3))
Insured Vehicle N	a : A S LVI	1.495	Claim No.	(2)	
Name of Insured	: 40W (h)	M AVIN	Policy No.	:	
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model	100	
Excess Sec II :SS		DOALD 3 2019			
Is driver the owner			Place of Accid	cnt :	
		Nature of Accident	and the second	7	^
If NO, Driver Na Driver Tel	No. :	(V/L: VES) NO)	OI GIA REPO Insured Liabili	man and a second	GIA REPORT: YES / NO Final ? Yes / No
70M 8883	W				-
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabilit RMKS	, I	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	To- 4700-13 11-	test in a real sea			
Myn	CONTRACTOR - CC3	(M) ((50) 29 4 HO)	W. DEATHWO	STAGE	DATE / PIC
NS-LU				Non-Reporting ltr (1 Non-Reporting ltr (2	
				Non-Reporting ltr (F	mal):
39.04.19	Germin was beauting o	ridel		Notification ltr (if no Call O1:	m-pickup):
		OR S.		After call lir to OI:	
Pi 30 PC	FILE PROME TO TYPIST TO	PREPRE REPORT.		Documentation Ch	eck List: Handler Typist
				Notification ltr (if no	
				After call ltr to OI:	
				Authorisation To Ac	
				Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	~
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Ins	truction:
				LOD	~
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdow	
		with the		Post-Repair Photos Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: WYP	
Repair Cost: 15	\$\$10,000 (13		Lo. 561		Fimail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 26.01.19	Confirm with 295%		Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost:			6	If NO or B 28, Ass.	Lia: 0%
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 1400-00 /	TANK TO BE STOLEN TO THE STOLEN T	(c 015m		
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 1,140 ≈ (SS - (S x	days) = *\lo		[F3][i][6	11
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x	days)		(4)	KING
OR only LOU only		OR + LOI [Tick only one]		0	100
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ -	[
Medical:	S\$ -			1) Claim status: No	imal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	S\$ -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:	-1p
Cegal Cost	SS 11,600-40	Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee:	*B00
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 36-0149	Confirm with: 3-cs.		Parall Plane	
Payee 1:	S\$ 11,400		too	Email Call	
Payee 2: (Strike if 1) A.,	5\$	Name 1: Firmer, Incars Types Name 2:	THRETHE.		
Payer 3: [Ttrike if N.A.]	55	Name 3:	1116		
		[1, mills 8)			

LC	CIL	C 3	O IVA	HE.	NT
23.0	ינכו	10	471.	LEG (7.1

From	Date: 12 3 114	Veh No. 50w6	882M. Yr Rogn: 2007 / Nov
Estimated Cost:	Di Massaulia	Type M.Cao/ M.Cycle /	Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
TP WS / TP RES / OD	RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or	
a Inspect Vehicle No:	SDW 6882M	Make: Toyot	a Camry as 1998
	Eluina High	Colour Go	a Camry cc 1998
Ble Lleaki	Flying tigh BKt Ave 6 # 01-29		388 . T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
isured	PRI TIVE O II	Eng/No:	
olicy No:		C/No: M	ROS3BK4107016312
Jaims No.		Gen. Cond. Good) Fair	/ Poor / Burnt
um Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / James	med / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jame	med / Leaked / Burnt or
take of Veh:		Modi: NIL STRIP	STD A/Rim or
	4.	Tyre Size F:	235/4088
(Policy Condition)		R:	235/40R18
Remark: The veh had come	menced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / C	SY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time	of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Halilead.
lai, or Market Value		Front	Rear
DAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 06	mm R/Bai. 06 mm
SIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06	mm L/Bal. 06 . mm
Est, Repairs: 13	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	0.01. 12/03/19.
.um Sum: ao	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	Flying High -
	24 HRS (WP)	Des. of Damages (Fit)	Rea I OIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN / OUT		
	son Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis	frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
	nstruction	(AF Gua)	1 2022 Nov
77 F	wy.	CO C 20/1	y: 2022 NOV
mV :	28 516 0.0	45: +10.00 (\$80:+14	1.9(1.5) (6%)
PV:	18.3K.		
Nett:	10.11c.		
			5885H
			371311
Oute/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli, Report	Days Of Repair:	
) [: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip	Survey Fee:
Date/Time. File Return to?			Transportation:
21	Add Fee		
	30	: Interview (\$	
Report Format :		Tech: Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / LB.I: (\$)	Weekend (\$)
			TOTAL

Subject: SDW6882m.

Date

Toyota Camry. MROS3BK4107016312

Front Number Plane Ber	30(SN) /
Front Number Plede Holdes	Deh-d 30(SW)
Front Alaster Plate Guest	
Front Buyer Dela	
Front Buyer Clips. M.	
Fort Burner Side Holder	
Front Brigher Tow Cones.	
Front Buyer Loves Spoile	
Front Buyer Sponge	A CASSON AND A CAS
Front Bryser PeinGrener	
Front Bryes Chrome Moule	
Frat Byper Foy Lamp A	
Front Buyer Foy lap Con	
Front Reille Crube	382.30
Front Grille Logo. New	61.10
Hendlip x 82 Can	cled 682-3x=1364.60
Fort Brace Penel Ber	



SEARCH Carmy

Price Range

Depreciation

▼ > 10 year(: ▼ Vehicle Type

Used Car Comparison

- Comparing 4 Vehicles -

Toyota Camry 2.0A (COE till 03/2022)



Add to Shortlist

Toyota Camry 2.0A (COE till 04/2022)



Toyota Camry 2.0A (COE till 04/2023)



Toyota Camry 2.0A (C 05/2023)



ff Clear All Add all to Shortlist

Restauration from the Restauration of the	Add to Shortlist	Add to Shortlist	Add to Shortlist	Add to Shortlist
Back to search result		The state of the s		
CAR DETAILS		A 19 A	THE RESERVE AND THE PERSON NAMED IN	
Price	\$24,000	\$28,000	\$31,600	\$33,800
Instalment	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Registration Date	12-Apr-2007	18-May-2007	30-Apr-2008	27-Jun-2008
Manufactured	2006	2007	2007	2008
Mileage		180,000 km	116,000 km	158,000 km
Transmission	Auto	Auto	Auto	Auto
Engine Cap	1,998 cc	1,998 cc	1,998 cc	1,998 cc
Road Tax	\$1,452 /yr	\$1,452 /yr	\$1,331 /yr	\$1,331 /yr
Power	108.8 kW (144 bhp)	108.0 kW (144 bhp)	108.0 KW (144 bhp)	108.0 kW (144 bh
Curb Weight	1,530 kg	1,530 kg	1,530 kg	1,530 kg
Features	Smooth And Responsive 2.0L DOHC VVT-I Engine, ABS, SRS Airbags. Multi- Function Steering Wheel, Auto Head Lights, Dual Electric Seats.	Smooth And Responsive 2.0L DOHC VVT-I Engine, ABS, SRS Airbags. Multi- Function Steering Wheel, Auto Head Lights, Dual Electric Seats.	2.0L DOHC 16 Valves VVTI Engine, ABS, Airbags, Auto Head Light, Multi-Function Steering, Cruise Control, Auto Side Mirrors With Indicator, Rear Aircon	Powerful 2.0L 15 V VVT-I, 4 Airbags, A Steering Wheel, Di Control Aircon,
Accessories	Factory Fitted Audio And CD System, Leather Seats, Reverse Sensors, Retractable Side Mirrors With Indicator Lights, Rear Aircon, Solar Film.	Factory Fitted Audio/CD System, Leather Seats, Sports Rims, Reverse Sensors, Retractable Side Mirrors With Indicator Lights, Rear Aircon, Solar Film.	New Leather Seats, Dual Electric Seats, Sports Rims, Kenwood DVD/Reverse Camera/Sensors, Multi Steering Control, Fog Lamps, Digital Climatic Aircon.	Beige Interior, Leaf Audio/CD Player, A Lamps, Rear Aircor Remote Alarm,
Description	Many Wear And Tear Repaired With Receipts To Prove. Owner Believe In Preventive Maintenance. 100% Accident- Free. Low Commitment But At Attractive Price.	CGE Till 30/04/2022, 1st Owner, Agent Maintained. New Tyres And GPS System. Excellent And Original Condition, Well Maintained Interior And Exterior, Call Now For Viewing.	"One Year In-House Warranty", High Loan Available, Price Stated Above Is Actual Selling Price, STA Or VICOM Evaluation Are Welcome, Purchase Comes With Official Warranty Certificate For A Peace Of Mind, Fully Refurbished, New Paintwork Done, Accident-Free, Wear And Tear Replaced, Bank Or In-House Loan Available, Free 2 x Fully Synthetic Oil Servicing, Free Grooming.	Consignment Unit, Obligation Viewing
COE	\$25,174	\$26,004	\$20,441	\$19,356

COE

OMV \$27,853 ARF \$30,639

Depreciation \$7,860 /yr

No. of Owners Type of Vehicle Luxury

Category COE Car, Direct Owner Sale: Availability Available

\$26,004

\$27,655 \$30,421 \$8,930 /yr

1 Limury

COE Car, Direct Owner Sale

Available

COE Car

\$26,761

\$26,761

\$7,690 /yr

2

Luxury

Available (Pending)
A buyer have paid a deposit for this car.

\$26,497

\$26,497

\$8,010 /yr

Linury

COE Car, Consigno

Available

Remarks

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	5995H	
Seturale Petallis		-71
Vehicle No.:	5DW6882M	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	12 Mar 2019	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	CAMRY 2.0 AUTO ABS AIRBAG	
Primary Colour:	Beige	
Manufacturing Year:	2007	
Engine No.:	1AZE057319	
Chassis No.:	MR053BK4107016312	
Maximum Power Output:	108.0 kW (144 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$26.761.00	
Original Registration Date:	09 Nov 2007	
First Registration Date:	09 Nav 2007	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$29,438.00	
Ulterstad PARE Reported Details		_
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
number 6 of England is stall		
COE Expiry Date:	08 Nov 2022	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$25,084,00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$18,344,00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$18,344.00	

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Mar 2019

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

lionel.tan@fwd.com

Sent:

Monday, 11 March 2019 6:12 PM

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com; sur@lkkauto.com

Cc:

motorclaims.sq@fwd.com

Subject:

FW: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION NOTIFICATION - FWD REF: SLU 1246Z // NTUC REF:

GBH 5381B // OUR REF: L.19.0320.LT(JT)

Attachments:

PR 1.jpg; PR 2.jpg; PR 3.jpg; PR 4.jpg

Policy Number: PNPV2018-00014035

Hi LKK Team,

Please arrange survey (SJE) with repairer.

Regards,

Lionel

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, March 11, 2019 5:39 PM

To: Lionel Tan Tian Pei - SGUser Cc: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION NOTIFICATION - FWD REF: SLU 1246Z // NTUC REF: GBH 5381B // OUR REF:

L.19.0320.LT(JT)

Dear Sirs,

Our client is agreeable to the following surveyor(s): LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please arrange for your surveyor to survey our client's vehicle at the following address:

Flying High Spray Painting

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

#01-29 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Tel: 67492997 - Dean

Please instruct your surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey immediately and complete the pre-repair survey within 2 working days of his appointment.

Kindly let us have the pre-repair and/or post repair survey report upon completion of the survey(s).

As solicitors on record, our client shall look to you for payment of our legal costs plus disbursements should you reach a direct settlement with our client's repairer.

Thanks / Rgds,

Thanks / Rgds, Lena Kuru & Co 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009

Fax: 6532 2007

On Monday, 11 March 2019, 5:27:11 pm SGT, lionel.tan@fwd.com lionel.tan@fwd.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please select one of our surveyors as follows: -

- 1. LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
- 2. INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE
- 3. AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD
- 4. APPRAISALS ASSOCIATES PTE LTD
- 5. VICOM LTD

If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we would proceed to appoint a surveyor to conduct a pre repair survey & post repair inspection within the timeline stipulated under the NIMA protocol.

We look forward to your reply.

Thank you.

Lionel

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 11 March, 2019 4:38 PM

To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common; NTUC Income Motor Dept; Annie Koh; NTUC PRI; MTSurvey

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION NOTIFICATION - FWD REF: SLU 1246Z // NTUC REF: GBH 5381B //

OUR REF: L.19.0320.LT(JT)

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDW 6882M, SLU 1246Z, GBH 5381B, SDG 8883G, FBH 2523D & SLG 9400R ON 10.03.19
AT/ALONG CTE
NOTIFCATION OF
ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY

We act for Lim Kang Hock, whose vehicle registration number SDW 6882M was damaged in the above accident.

A copy of the Police report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Thanks / Rgds,

Lena

Kuru & Co 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009

Fax: 6532 2007

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments. Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 29 April 2019 11:38 AM

To:

pheronlim@gmail.com

Subject:

Accident Involving SDW 6882M & SLU 1246Z on 10/03/2019

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Your Ref: 5DW 6882M

Our Ref: CC4/FWD19004429/Aea3

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving SDW 6882M & SLU 1246Z on 10/03/2019

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersna@ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Claim Audit

No.	On	Audit	Remarks	By
1	12 Mar 2019 17:02	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name; ->	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
2	12 Mar 2019 17:02	Clm Veh Model Changed	(201714) TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 (A).	[A] Nivitha Govindasam
3	12 Mar 2019 17:02	Clm Created	Reg No: . Acct Date: 2019/03/10. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte, Ltd. (HQ). Workshop: Flying High Spray Painting (HQ)	[A] Nivitha Govindasam
-	12 Mar 2019 17:02	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):; RR Region: FWD - Ext Auto Adj Assignment. S uggested Adj.: AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd.	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
5	12 Mar 2019 17:02	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/03/21	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
0	12 Mar 2019 17:02	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
7	12 Mar 2019 17:02	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] Nivitha Govindasam
	12 Mar 2019 17:03	Clm Registration Modified	Reg No:->SDW6882M,	[A] Nivitha Govindasam
9	16 Mar 2019 14:30	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name:> LIM KANG HOCK, Claimant's ID: -> S1505995H.	[A] HOW ME KWAN
	24 Jun 2019 10:30	Label Added	(20005):Direct Settlement .	[A] Asher Sng Rong Y
11	27 Jun 2019 16:45	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
12	27 Jun 2019 16:45	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2007/11/09.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
13	27 Jun 2019 16:45	Clm Details Notified		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
	01 Jul 2019 15:43	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/03/21	[A] Asher Sng Rong Yi
15	01 Jul 2019 15:44	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:11600.00:LIABILITY: 100% B:28 6VEH CC OI 5TH QUANTUM: (a) COR: \$10,000 + (b) LOR: \$1,600.00 (10days x \$160) Total: a+b = \$11,600.00 PLEASE REVERT WITH YOUR APPROVAL / MANDATE / INSTRUCTIONS, IF ANY.	[A] Asher Sng Rong Yi

Date To

▲ ■ ► Audit Type None

▼ Go

ACTIVITY

[24/06/2019 10:31] Asher Sng Rong YI: MARKET VALUE: \$28,500 LTA REBATE: \$18,344 NETT VALUE: \$10,156

Date From

Merimen Billin	g for this case -	Transaction H	istory				
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Rof I	Ref 2	Amount
2192685	27/06/2019 16:45	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SDW6882M	SLU1246Z	11.77

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SDW6882M (1201900006414) [SLU1246Z] TP LIM KANG HOCK Mar 10 2019 12:00AM [Yew Hong Ean] Flying High Spray Painting

From

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (FWD_SG), sent on 15/07/2019 17:28 PM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$11600.00) - SDW6882M - Claim Handler: Lionel Tan

Approved:11600.00.		

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 6 TEMASEK BOULEVARD, #18-01 SUNTEC TOWER FOUR, SINGAPORE 038986 Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir/ Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SDW 6882M & SLU 1246Z ON 10/03/2019

We are authorized by the owner of SDW 6882M their above claims.

I/We therefore propose to claim from your as follows:

1.	Cost of Repairs (w/GST)	22	10,000.00
2.	Loss of Use/Rental-(S\$200 x 10 days)	SS	2,000.00
3.	LTA Search Fee/GIA Reports	S\$	•
	TOTAL	S\$	12,000.00

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

FLYING HIGH SPRAY PAINTING

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-29 SINGAPORE 417883 (AUTO BAY @ KAKI BUKIT) TEL: 6749 2997 FAX: 6744 2942

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I LIM KANG HOCK	("the third party claima	nt) of 36 JALAN TARE
PIRING 5799189	(address), owner of SOV	N 6882 M (vehicle no.) hereby
Authorize FLYING HIGH S	PRAY PAINTING	("the workshop") to act for
me with respect to my claim for reproduction. SDW 6882 M that was dated that was	RADDELL RD EXCT to BA !	PIE EXIT (location) involving vehicle
		daim in a manner that they deem fit
payment cheque/s being made in a	15 900 9750	and to contain on my daint may
17 23 F200 47 F3 F3 17 17 17 18 - 30 17 17 - 30 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17		reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of vehicle is concerned.	f llability basis insofar as the	driver/owner/insurers of the other
Dated this12(day) of	03 (month) 20 <u>19</u> (y	year)
41717章		FLYING HIGH SPRAY PAINTING BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-29 SINGAPORE 417883 (AUTO BAY @ KAKI BUKIT) WIEL: 8749 2997 FAX: 6744 2942

Signed by "the workshop"

(with company stamp)

Signed by "the third party Claimant"

(with company stamp if applicable)

RELEASE

Claim Reference:	1201900006414
Surveyor's Reference:	CC4/FWD19004429/Aea3
TP Reference:	SDW 6882M

We, FLYING HIGH SPRAY PAINTING ("Workshop") hereby agree and confirm that we are authorized by the owner ("Claimant") of motor vehicle SDW 6882M ("Vehicle") to accept the sum of \$11,600.00, being the amount claimed for \$10,000.00 (repair costs), \$1,600 (loss of rental/use), \$ - (loss of income), \$ - (disbursement) as compensation for the loss of or damage to the Vehicle, as a result of an accident ("Accident") which occurred on 10/03/2019 (date of accident) at / along CTE BESIDE BRADDELL RD EXIT 10 B4 PIE EXIT (location) involving vehicle no/s. SDW 6882M and SLU 1246Z.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 12/03/2019 (date) at the Workshop.

We confirm that this acceptance is in full and final settlement of all claims arising from the damage to the Vehicle (whether now or hereafter to become manifest), to the intent that FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. and all other persons, in particular the driver of <u>SLU 1246Z</u> be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which have been made or which may be made in respect of this Accident.

We also declare that we are authorized by the Claimant to receive the above compensation and we have full authority to make the claim as set out above and to settle the matter on behalf of the Claimant in any manner we deem fit.

This settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. As such, this Release is not to be construed as an admission of liability on the part of FWD Singapore Pte Ltd, their policyholder and / or authorised driver and shall not be used as evidence in any claims and / or action which may be lodged by any of them.

Dated this 5th day of Myst 2019

CLAIMANT

FLYING HIGH SPRAY PAINTING

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 8 #01-29 SINGAPORE 417883 (AUTO BAY @ KAKI BUKIT) TEL: 6749 2997 FAX: 6744 2942

[Signed by the "Workshop" with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of the "Claimant"

[FWD's appointed surveyor with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

高飛汽車噴漆廠

FLYING HIGH SPRAY PAINTING

Blk 1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-29 Singapore 417883 (AutoBay@Kaki Bukit) Tel: 6749 2997 Fax: 6744 2942 Email: info@ohmycar.sg Business Reg. No. 42523200

INVOICE

Vehicle no: SDW 6882 M Model: TOYOTA CAMRY Name: LIM KANG HOCK Date of accident: 10/03/2019

Address: C/O No 1 kaki bukit ave 6 #01-29 AutoBay@kaki bukit

S (417883)

FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR VEHICLE NO SDW 6882 M

QTY	ITEM	AMOUNT
1	LUMP SUM REPAIR COST	\$10,000.00
	Total	\$10,000.00
Dollars	TEN THOUSAND ONLY	



DAWN ENTERPRISES

21 Seletar West Farmway 1 Singapore 798125 Tel: 63832661 Fax: 64842836 Reg No.430058/00D

Nº 36526

RENTAL AGREEMENT

DATE 10/3/19

HIRER'S PARTICULARS Name Lim Kong Hock Address 26 Jalan Taxi Viving 2 (799189)	DRIVER'S PARTICULARS Name Address	
I/C or Passport No. LSOS945H Country	I/C or Passport NoCoun	try
Date of Birth Age Driving Licence No. Date Passed Tel: (HP)	Date of Birth Age Driving Licence No. Date of Tel: (Office) (Reside	Passed
IMPORTANT NOTES:	CHARGES	
Na Insurance Coverage of the striver is below 24yes old or less than 2 years driving scence This vehicle is scenced to carry passengers only. Hinor is linkle to pay first 5 passengers only. Hinor is linkle to pay first 5 passengers only. For usage to Malaysta output to higher excess all claims of \$55,000 00 and different rental rate. Pease mittly our office should there be any accident involving this hired vehicle watrin 24 hrs. No returns will be given for vehicle returns daily. No returns will be given for vehicle returns daily.	Day at \$ per week Day at \$ per month	\$5.000.00
Hirer is hable to pay all parking fee and traffic summances Vehicles to be solven during office hour only No Service on Public Holiday and Sunday	TOTAL AMOUNT	\$2000.40
SCHEDULE MODEL	AMOUNT PAID	\$ 2000.00
SFH39899 TCAMYY	BALANCE DUE	
Dafe Time Mileage	Days Extension From To	
30 3 19	Amount Deposit (refundable) S	
FROM 10/2/19	TO 20/5/19	
I/we have read and understood the terms and conditions above and hereby agreed to abide		

料22福

Driver/Gurantor's Signature

DAWN ENTERPRISES

Hirer's Signature

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

	OLDER TRA		-		-					
Case 1	latified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad) S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Stat	illian a second	
Main	Edit Reg		11 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$10,000.00 Edit Estimates	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	,000.00 w Rpt		Rep	ding for ort incel Case	======================================
1	tain	R	eference	Claim De	tails		Documen	ts	1_	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created t	by adjuster]			
Insured:	Yew Hong	Ean, ID: 5847	5051Z							
Main Claimant:	LIM KANG	HOCK, ID: S1	505995H							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SDW688	32M		Date of			00:00 - :59 ns and 1 Days F	rom LTA R	eg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 120	TP / 1201900006414		Palicy/i Note N		PNPV2018-0	00014035			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLU12462	r.		Policy f (Claims		2018-V8000280-VDP-R008				
				Excess						
Repairer:	Flying Hig	h Spray Paintin	g (HQ) BLK I Kaki B	ukit Ave 6, #01-29	Auto B	ay, 417883	Kaki Bukit - Te	: 6749299	7	
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	apore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6727 570	00 [Handled by	Jonel T	an]				
Claimant's Insurer:	500000000000000000000000000000000000000		e Company (HQ) -							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle	d by AD	RIAN LIN	G Final R	pt due 2	1/03/20	119]
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					٧	lew All	Compose	Case Mail
 FWD_SG 	(15/07/2019	: Alert - Adj Ma	ndate Approved (S	\$11600.00) - SD	W6882	M - Claim H	landler: Lionei	Tan		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			V	ew All S	earch Tasks	Create Nev	w Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assigne	ed By	Completed Or	Cre	ated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SDW6882M (1201900006414)

[SLU1246Z]

TP

LIM KANG HOCK

Mar 10 2019 12:00AM

[Yew Hong Ean]

Flying High Spray Painting

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	V
Νa	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	01/07/19 15:43	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page [V]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
2	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	120
3	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
4	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
б	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	W
7	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
10	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	3
11	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
12	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	1
14	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	14/05/19 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	8
17	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	1
18	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
19	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
20	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	50
21	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
22	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	8
25	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
26	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
27	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	W
28	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	1
29	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
30	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	Y	×
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thum		de la serie
31	14/05/19 18:38	General View	1 Load	JPG.	¥
32	14/05/19 18:38	General View	63 Load	IPG	50
33	14/05/19 18:38	General View	(I) Load	IPG :	✓
34	14/05/19 18:38	General View	① Load:	IPG	V
35	14/05/19 18:38	General View	6 Load	IPG	V
36	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load	PG	4
37	14/05/19 18:38	General View	€ Load	PG	V
38	14/05/19 18:38	General View	6 Load	IPG	V
39	14/05/19 18:38	General View	6 Load	IPG	50
40	14/05/19 18:38	General View	(i) Load	PG	V
41	14/05/19 18:38	General View	■ Load:	IPG	V
42	14/05/19 18:38	General View	① Load	IPG	V
43	14/05/19 18:38	General View	■ Load :	IPG	V
44	14/05/19 18:38	General View	■ Load:	IPG	V
45	14/05/19 18:38	General View	① Load	PG.	V
45	14/05/19 18:38	General View	1 Load	IPG	V
47	14/05/19 18:38	General View	(3) Load	PG	100
48	14/05/19 18:38	General View	① Load	PG	V
49	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load	PG	12
50	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load	PG	V
51	14/05/19 18:38	General View	① Load	PG	V
52	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load	PG	Z
53	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load	IPG	V
54	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load	PG	V
55	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load	PG	V
56	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load	PG	V
57	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load	PG	V
58	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load	Sales III	V
59	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load		V
60	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load	ATE:	V
61	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load		3
62	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load		V
63	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load		₩
64	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load		[2]
65	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load		▼
56	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load		₩
67	14/05/19 16:38	General View	O Load	25	3
5B	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load:		30
59	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load:		⊗
70	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load		₹
71	The state of the s	General View	O Load	100	₩ ₩
	14/05/19 18:38	- APPARATION		1000	₹
72	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load 2		-
73	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load :	0.0	Z
74	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load I	-	[Z]
75	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load :		₩.
76	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load 2		A
77	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load :	7.5.1	Y
78	14/05/19 18:38	General View	O Load :	1000	V
79	14/05/19 18:38	General View	€ Load 3		A
80	14/05/19 18:38	General View	€ Load 3	PG	4

Lett	ers/Corresponde	nces	1 per pa	ige 🗸	1
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	the state of the state of
81	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
82	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
83	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	R
96	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
97	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
88	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
90	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
1	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
92	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
95	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
97	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
98	14/05/19 18:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
99	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	12
100	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	V
101	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
02	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	2
103	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	100 P) (1 (E)	0	78283.850	-
104	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		Load JPG	EZ.
1.05	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	V
106	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	N/
107	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	3
108	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	V
109	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	V
10	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	¥
11	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	150
12	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	V
13	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	2
14	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	100
15	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	4
15	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
18	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load 3PG	100
19	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	2
21	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	8
22	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
23	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	12
24	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load 3PG	R
25	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	12
26	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	8
30	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load 3PG	V

Lett	ers/Corresponde	nces	1 per page		100
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	The state of the s	umbnail	gerindelele
131	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
32	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0 L	oed JPG	V
133	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	O 1	.oad JPG	V
34	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0 4	pad JPG	V
135	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	oad JPG	3
36	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0 1	oad JPG	V
137	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0 5	oad JPG	V
138	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	O U	oad JPG	V
139	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	O L	DQL bea	8
140	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0 1	pad JPG	V
141	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0 4	oad JPG	V
142	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0 t	nad JPG	V
143	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	oad JPG	V
144	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0 1	oad JPG	V
145	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0 4	sad JPG	V
146	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0 4	oad JPG	V
147	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0 1	oad JPG	V
48	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
49	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad 3PG	V
150	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
51	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	ab.	oad JPG	50
52	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
153	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	2
54	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	52
55	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	∀
56	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
157	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	-	oad JPG	V
158	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	₹
59	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
60	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad 3PG	V
61	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		-	1117/99/2007
	14/05/19 18:38	HAST-Up a Some-Critical District Invited		oad JPG	W
		Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
163	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
-	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
65	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
66	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
67	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
68	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	₩.
69	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oed JPG	V
70	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
71	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad 3PG	V
72	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		pad JPG	4
73	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
74	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
75	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	20
76	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oed JPG	100
77	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	~
78	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	~
79	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo		oad JPG	V
180	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0 to	oad JPG	50

Lett	etters/Correspondences		1 per page		8
240	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
181	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	V
182	14/05/19 18:38	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	100
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/03/19 14:31	TP POLICE REPORT	0	Load POF	
2	16/03/19 14:31	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO FWD DD 12.03.2019	0	Load PDF	
3	18/03/19 13:15	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	28/06/19 09:34	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	28/06/19 09:34	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
6	13/08/19 10:09	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	13/08/19 10:09	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	13/08/19 10:09	LOD	0	Load PDF	
Νa	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/03/19 09:48	E-filed GIA Report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Nota: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

MOTE TO	DE COUDI	ETTER DAY	CHENTRA
MOTE TO	HE COMPI	PIPI HY	SURVEYOR

TEAM			
1 H A M			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	VALUE - CERRORE AND ESCAINA				Model:	TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 (A)
A-020-04-200-200-20	SDW6882M (TP ve	eh)				
Date of Accident:	ate of Accident: 10/03/2019					
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Ye	S	[X] No			
Repair Estimate		: \$	24,917.5	0		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	10,000.00			
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day		
Rental (if any)		: \$	1,600.00	10 days		
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00			
Others:		: \$	0.00			
		: \$				
Final Settlement Su	im	: \$	11,600.00			
A) For Non GIA R	Registered Worksho	p:	Agreed Liability			
B) For GIA Regis		-		ile: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:		
			-			
	(%)			lity (*):0(%)		
	bility to be filled only	for chain	collisions and for o	cases where BOLA does not apply.		
Remarks						
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdo	wn				
1) Flying High Sp	oray Painting		: \$	11,600.0		
2)			: \$			
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		13 Aug 2019			
LKK Auto 0	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/FWD19004429/AEA3Q2

Date:

13/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

PNPV2018-00014035

Claimant Vehicle No:

SDW6882M

Insured Vehicle No:

SLU1246Z

Date of Loss:

10/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1201900006414

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SDW6882M

Make & Model:

TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

1AZE057319

223388 km

Reg. Date: Colour

Gold

09/11/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053BK4107016312

Engine Capacity:

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

235/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/40 R18

Front Left Side:

Habilead 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Habilead 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Habilead 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Habilead 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	18,137.50	9,253.62	8,883.88	48.98
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	6,780.00	4,500.00	2,280.00	33.63
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	24,917.50	13,753.62	11,163.88	44.80
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		10,000.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	24,917.50	10,000.00	14,917.50	59.87
+ Car Rental (10.0 x S\$1	60.00/day) (S\$)	1,600.00		
Ne	ett Liability (S\$)	11,600.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/03/2019

Date Inspected:

12/03/2019 Inspected At:

Flying High Spray Painting (HQ)

BLK 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-29 Auto Bay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

12.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Jun 2019)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SDW6882M)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty P	art No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Bent	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
2	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	Deformed	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	456.80 F	*456.80 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 F	*30.00 FL
5	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Necessary	132.20 F	*132.20 FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	Not Necessary	43.70 F	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	Repair	1,200.00 FS	*-FS
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	191.40 F	*191.40 FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	286.80 F	*286.80 FL
10	2		*FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	Necessary	134.60 F	*134,60 FL
11	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	Not Necessary	579.80 F	*-FL
12	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	Not Necessary	247.00 F	*-FL
13	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked	382.30 F	*382.30 FL
14	1		*FRONT GRILLE LOGO	Necessary	61.10F	*61.10FL
15	2		*HEADLAMP	Cracked	1,364.60 F	*1,364.60 FL
16	1		*FRONT BRACE PANEL	Bent	182.20 F	*182.20 FL
17	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
18	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
19	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	499.50 F	*499.50 FL
20	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 F	*30.00 FL
21	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Necessary	131.20 F	*131.20 FL
22	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	Deformed	1,200.00 FS	*700.00 FS
23	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	O/S Cracked	166.40 F	*83.20 FL
24	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	381.40 F	*381.40 FL
25	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
26	1		*REAR END PANEL	Distorted	581.40 F	*581.40 FL
27	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	382.20 F	*382.20 FL
28	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
29	2		*TAILLAMP	Cracked	816.20 F	*816.20 FL
30	2		*TAILLAMP PANEL	Repair	385.00 F	*-FL
31	1		*BOOTLID	Buckled	957.00 F	*957.00 FL
32	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Damaged	381.50 F	*381.50 FL
33	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIPE	Cut	123.50 F	*123.50 FL
34	2		*BOOTLID HINGE	Not Necessary	165.60 F	*-FL
35	2		*BOOTLID LAMP	Cracked	561.60 F	*561.60 FL
36	1		*TOYOTA LOGO	Necessary	61.70 F	*61.70 FL
37	1		*REAR RH FENDER	Buckled	980.20 F	*980.20 FL
38	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	693.60 F	*-FL
39	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	Not Necessary	60.00 F	*-FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
40	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL	Distorted	708.00 F	*708.00 FL
41	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER	Not Necessary	289.90 F	*-FL
42	1		*SPARE TYRE LOCK SCREW	Not Necessary	131.40 F	*-FL
43	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATION PAD	Necessary	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
44	1		*REAR RH CHASSIS MEMBER	Repair	581.50 F	*-FL
45	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	178.20 F	*178.20 FL
46	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
47	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Repair	981.40 F	*-FL
48	1		*BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH	Cracked	381.50 F	*381.50 FL
49	1		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	Not Necessary	63.90 F	*-FL
50	1		*REAR EXHAUST HEAT INSULATOR	Crumpled	171.20 F	*171.20 FL
F=Fn	inchise	part. S=Spch	Vett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	18,137.50	11,911.50
			- List Item Discount on L Items	0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	2,657.88
				Total Parts (S\$)	18,137.50	9,253.62

Adjuster Report Page 5 of 5

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	2,800.00	2,000.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	2,400.00	1,600.00
3	WIRING	New	150.00	60.00
4	TO UNDERSEAL	New	150.00	100.00
5	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	80.00
6	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
7	TO REMOVE REAR SEAT	New	250.00	150.00
8	TO CAMERA REAR WINDSCREEN	New	180.00	120.00
9	TO REMOVE FUEL TANK	New	150.00	80.00
10	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID FITTINGS	New	150.00	60.00
11	TO PERFORM CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	New	300.00	200.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	6,780.00	4,500.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >